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aph Message B> lYS.- -From £26 to £36, by One Annual Incremem of £5, On, of £: i, and One of £2—contd.
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Comeskey.W. V.M.
Evans, W. E.
Hayman, A. H.
Sotheran, 0.
Wainwright, 0. G.
Hagenson, F.
Kiely, M.
Wallace, N. R. S...
Boggs, F. J.
Chamberlain, K. G.
Forrester, R. G.
Holmes, R.
Rodger, E.
Swap, A. W.
Walsh, J.
Clifford, A. W. ..
Corr, 0. ..
Gallop, J.F.
Clarke, P.
Fry, E. ..
McPadyen, H.M...
Reader, D. H.
Lawn, V. 0.
Gundy, W. A.
Boyle, W. C.
McGrath, W. J.
Pepperell, L. H.
Burns, T. R. L.
Brown, T.
Tribe, A. C.
Aitohison, S. A. G.
Jago, G. E.
Torrens, A. J.
West, J. W. M.
Moore, W. M.
Probert, S. B.
Scott, J. E.
Irving, E. G.
Summerhays, A. F.
McKay, R. F.
Neil, E. C.Wisimowsky, H. J.
Stevens, 0. F.
Gwynne, C. J.
Newson.W. F. 0. ..
O'Flaherty, R. C...
Schaab, M. J.
Campbell, M.
McNatty, CB,
McDonald, J. F.
Flood, D.
Kerr, H. ..
Moltzen, C. H.
Goldsmith, F. S. ..
Hancook, J.
Fraser, A. J.
Barnes, E.
Newman, H. F.
Queere, J. E.
Sutton, W. A.
McCarthy, W. H...
O'Brien, M.
Benson, 0. F.
Jackson, W. C. M.
Hannan, J.
Mulvihill, T. H.
Jury, R. T.
Booth, W.
Cox, CD.
Fitzgerald, J. L.
Mcintosh, J.
Abercrombie, R. C.
Gillman, N. R.
Apperley, G.
Huse, 0. D.
Duffy, T. E. A.
Chant, H. O.
Church, G. F.
Donnelly, G.
Walker, H. V.
Kennedy, E.
MoNeish, A. W.
Olliver, L. T.
iMcFadyen, J. W...

13
15
14
14
14
16
15
16
16
14
16
16
16
15
14
14
16
15
16
14
15
14
16
15
16
13
15
14
16
15
16
16
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14
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14
15
15
13
15
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14
16
13
14
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15
16
14
15
15
14
13
14
15
14
15
15
14
15
14
15
15
14
15
13
15
15
15
16
14
14
15
14
15
15
14
15
15
15

Messenger, Ohaeawai
Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Kaiapoi
Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Dannevirke
Messenger, Mangaweka
Messenger, Riversdale
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Woodville
Messenger, Orepuki
Messenger, Newmarket
Messenger, Tapanui
Messenger, Otautau
Messenger, Ngaruawahia
Messenger, Blenheim
Messenger, Denniston
Messenger, Blenheim
Messenger, Temuka
Messenger, Featherston
Messenger, Waiuku
Messenger, Havelock
Messenger, Reefton
Messenger, Akaroa
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Bluff
Messenger, New Plymouth
Messenger, Doyleston
Messenger, Leeston
Messenger, Cambridge
Messenger, Christchuroh..
Messenger, Waitotara
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Tauranga
Messenger, Hokitika
Messenger, Rotorua
Messenger, Kawhia
Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Toko
Messenger, Hanmer Springs
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Halcombe
Messenger, Pahiatua
Messenger, Palmerston
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Whakatane
Messenger, Christchuroh..
Messenger, Lichfield Street
Messenger, Weraroa
Messenger, Tariki
Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Addington
Messenger, Nelson
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Hastings
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Picton
Messenger, Inveroargill
Messenger, Auokland
Messenger, Thames
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Pahiatua
Messenger,Wellington
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Te Aroha
Messenger, Masterton
Messenger, Stratford
Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Waihi
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Cambridge
Messenger, Lyttelton

]Messenger, Wanganui

4/7/02
4/7/024/7/02
4/7/02
4/7/02
5/7/02
5/7/02
5/7/02
7/7/027/7/02
7/7/02
7/7/02
7/7/02
7/7/0210/7/02
14/7/02
15/7/02
15/7/0221/7/02
23/7/02
1/8/02
1/8/02
4/8/02
5/8/02
6/8/0218/8/02
18/8/02
21/8/02
22/8/02
1/9/02
5/9/028/9/02
15/9/02
15/9/02
17/9/02
26/9/02
26/9/0229/9/02
1/10/02
4/10/02
6/10/027/10/02
11/10/02
13/10/02
13/10/02
13/10/02
13/10/02
18/10/0222/10/02
26/10/02
1/11/02
1/11/02
1/11/02
4/11/024/11/02
8/11/02
17/11/02
17/11/02
1/12/02
1/12/024/12/02
4/12/02
11/12/02
15/12/02
19/12/02
19/12/0219/12/02
22/12/02
22/12/02
22/12/02
22/12/0229/12/02
1/1/03
2/1/03
2/1/03
15/1/03
19/1/03
19/1/0319/1/03
2/2/03
5/2/03
7/2/03
9/2/039/2/03

Y. M. D.
0 8 28
0 8 28
0 8 28
0 8 28
0 8 28
0 8 27
0 8 27
0 8 27
0 8 25
0 8 25
0 8 25
0 8 25
0 8 25
0 8 25
0 8 22
0 8 18
0 8 17
0 8 17
0 8 11
0 8 9
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 7 28
0 7 27
0 7 26
C 7 14
0 7 14
0 7 11
0 7 10
0 7 0
0 6 26
0 6 23
0 6 16
0 6 16
0 6 14
0 6 5
0 6 5
0 6 2
0 6 2
0 5 28
0 5 26
0 5 25
0 5 21
0 5 19
0 5 19
0 5 19
0 5 19
0 5 14
0 5 10
0 5 6
0 5 0
0 5 0
0 5 0
0 4 27
0 4 27
0 4 23
0 4 14
0 4 14
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 3 28
0 3 28
0 3 21
0 3 17
0 3 13
0 3 13
0 3 13
0 3 10
0 3 10
0 3 10
0 3 10
0 3 3
0 3 0
0 2 30
0 2 30
0 2 16
0 2 13
0 2 13
0 2 13
0 1 27
0 1 24
0 1 22
0 1 20
0 1 20
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Lprom 4th July, 1903.

[ From 5th July, 1908.

-From 7th July, 1908.

From 10th July, 1903.
From 14th July, 1903.
From 15th July, 1903.
From 15th July, 1903.
From 21st July, 1903.
From 23rd Julv, 1903.
From 1st August, 1903.
From 1st August, 1903.
From 4th August, 1903.
From 5th August, 1903.
From 6th August, 1903.
From 18th August, 1903.
From 18th August, 1903.
From 21st August, 1903.
From 22nd August, 1903.
From 1st Sept., 1903.
From 5th Sept., 1903.
From 8th Sept., 1903.
From 15th Sept., 1903.
From 15th Sept., 1903.
From 17thSept., 1903.
From 26th Sept., 1903.
From 26th Sept., 1903.
From 29th Sept., 1903.
From 1st October, 1903.
From 4th October, 1903.
From 6th October, 1903.
From 7th October, 1903.
From 11thOctober, 1903

I From 13th Oct., 1903.

From 18th October, 1903.
From 22nd October, 1903.
From 26th October, 1903.

•From 1st Nov., 1903.

From 4th Nov., 1903.
From 4th Nov., 1903.
From 8th Nov., 1903.
From 17th Nov., 1903.
From 17th Nov., 1903
From 1st Dec, 1903.
From 1st Dec, 1903.
From 4th Dec, 1903.
From 4th Dec, 1903.
From 11th Dec, 1903
From 15th Dec, 1903.

[ From 19th Dec, 1903.

L From 22nd Dec, 1903.

From 29th Dec, 1903.
From 1st January, 1904.
From 2nd January, 1904.
From 2nd January, 1904,
From 15th January, 1904.
From 19th January, 1904,
From 19th January, 1904,
From 19th January, 1904.
From 2nd Feb., 1904.
From 5th Feb., 1904.
From 7thFeb., 1904.
From 9th Feb., 1904.|From 9th Feb., 1904.
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